Specification
Touchscreen
PROFACE GLC2400-TC41-
24V  Type 1 :
TAC928
S.D.2I – Tél : 01 69 52 28 60 – Fax : 09 71 70 60 12 – email : sd2i@orange.fr – Web : solutiondeveloppement.com
23 Bld DUMAY DELILLE – 91230 MONTGERON
NII FR21 4910009056 – SIRET 491000905600012 – APE : 7112B
Model name TAC928
Outline dimension 169mm x 131mm
Diagonal size 7,4"
System Matrix 32x24
Number of wires 2x16 + 24
Length output cable 2x55mm +67mm
Output connector 3 Carbone 2x16 pts + 24 pts
Aspect ratio 4:3